
農業部農田水利署高雄管理處 

114年度第1批農田水利事業作業基金不動產標租開標結果 
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1 高雄市 仁武區 金鼎段  527 1,210.06 
第三種住

宅區 
65,000 72,000 1 標脫 

2 高雄市 仁武區 永仁段  
258 

258-1 

542.93 

29.35 

第三種住

宅區 

第四種住

宅區 

22,000 42,000 2 標脫 

3 高雄市 楠梓區 藍昌段 一 236 171.00 
第三種住

宅區 
13,000 16,000 2 標脫 

4 高雄市 鳳山區 牛潮埔段  163-62 116.00 
第三之一

種住宅區 
9,300  0 流標 

 


